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MOTO CROSS CHPT IDF Kids - Pit Bike BOINVILLIERS 2022

Pit Bike ADULTE

3éme Manche
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] |
No 1 FREON CHRISTOPHE No 10 MOISAN JERRY
Pass 12 1:45.804 1 1:45.804 Pass 11 1:44.940 1 1:44.940
Pass 26 3:31.722 2 1:45.918(* Pass 25 3:30.534 2 1:45.594 *
Pass 39 5:19.072 3 1:47.350 Pass 40 5:21.413 3 1:50.879
Pass 53 7:05.531 4 1:46.459 Pass 55 7:10.214 4 1:48.801
Pass 67 8:49.257 5 1:43.726 | * Pass 70 8:59.371 5 1:49.157
Pass 84 10:38.933 6 1:49.676 Pass 86 10:53.352 6 1:53.981
Pass 98 12:29.555 7 1:50.622 Pass 102 12:50.248 7 1:56.896
No 3 HARDY NICOLAS No 11 FRESNAIS STEVE
Pass 14 1:49.187 1 1:49.187 Pass 10 1:43.436 1 1:43.436
Pass 28 3:35.282 2 1:46.095(* Pass 23 3:25.220 2 1:41.784 (*
Pass 41 5:22.322 3 1:47.040 Pass 36 5:06.800 3 1:41.580 (*
Pass 54 7:08.082 4 1:45.760(* Pass 50 6:45.952 4 1:39.152 (*
Pass 68 8:50.580 5 1:42.498(* Pass 64 8:25.111 5 1:39.159
Pass 81 10:32.316 6 1:41.736|* Pass 77 10:08.395 6 1:43.284
Pass 96 12:20.217 7 1:47.901 Pass 91 11:50.932 7 1:42.537
Pass 105 13:31.807 8 1:40.875
No 6 NGO-THE OLIVIER
Pass 6 1:33.122 1 1:33.122 NO 17 DUPONT RUDY
Pass 19 3:06.545 2 1:33.423(* Pass 13 1:48.161 1 1:48.161
Pass 33 4:39.572 3 1:33.027|* Pass 27 3:32.875 2 1:44.714 (*
Pass 49 6:31.331 4 1:51.759 Pass 42 5:23.356 3 1:50.481
Pass 61 8:05.065 5 1:33.734 Pass 56 7:11.298 4 1:47.942
Pass 74 9:38.610 6 1:33.545 Pass 69 8:55.472 5 1:44.174 (*
Pass 88 11:12.484 7 1:33.874 Pass 82 10:36.228 6 1:40.756 | *
Pass 101 12:47.238 8 1:34.754 Pass 97 12:21.420 7 1:45.192
No 7 CORNACCHIA GREGORY No 67 TISSIER THIERRY
Pass 3 1:22.535 1 1:22.535 Pass 15 1:52.509 1 1:52.509
Pass 17 2:50.027 2 1:27.492|** Pass 29 3:51.923 2 1:59.414 (*
Pass 32 4:34.507 3 1:44.480 Pass 43 5:52.211 3 2:00.288
Pass 46 6:09.821 4 1:35.314 Pass 59 7:46.854 4 1:54.643 [*
Pass 58 7:41.574 5 1:31.753 Pass 75 9:41.430 5 1:54.576 *
Pass 72 9:11.449 6 1:29.875 Pass 90 11:35.189 6 1:53.759 [ *
Pass 85 10:42.043 7 1:30.594 Pass 104 13:30.002 7 1:54.813
Pass 94 12:12.433 8 1:30.390
No 151 DESPORTES JULIEN
NO 8 BORLOZ THOMAS Pass 16 1:59.506 1 1:59.506
Pass 4 1:26.525 1 1:26.525 Pass 30 4:03.234 2 2:03.728|*
Pass 18 2:57.982 2 1:31.457 * Pass 45 6:07.682 3 2:04.448
Pass 31 4:27.808 3 1:29.826|* Pass 62 8:17.188 4 2:09.506
Pass 44 5:57.121 4 1:29.313|* Pass 79 10:28.688 5 2:11.500
Pass 57 7:32.844 5 1:35.723 Pass 99 12:42.783 6 2:14.095
Pass 7 9:06.093 6 1:33.249
Pass 83 10:37.103] 7 1:31.010 No 192 LALLEVE CEDRIC
Pass 93 12:08.739 8 1:31.636 Pass 9 1-41.492 1 1-41 492
Pass 24 3:26.889 2 1:45.397 *
Pass 38 5:12.758 3 1:45.869
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Pit Bike ADULTE
3éme Manche

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 192 LALLEVE CEDRIC
Pass 52 6:57.495 4 1:44.737
Pass 66 8:45.502 5 1:48.007
Pass 80 10:31.614 6 1:46.112
Pass 95 12:19.427 7 1:47.813
No 227 LAURENT JEAN-FRANCOIS
Pass 8 1:39.819 1 1:39.819
Pass 22 3:23.675 2 1:43.856
Pass 37 5:08.065 3 1:44.390
Pass 51 6:48.499 4 1:40.434
Pass 65 8:31.697 5 1:43.198
Pass 78 10:14.380 6 1:42.683
Pass 92 11:58.373 7 1:43.993
Pass 106 13:46.377 8 1:48.004
No 298 ECALARD BENOIT
Pass 5 1:32.324 1 1:32.324
Pass 20 3:09.436 2 1:37.112
Pass 34 4:46.092 3 1:36.656
Pass 47 6:23.797 4 1:37.705
Pass 60 8:01.849 5 1:38.052
Pass 73 9:38.001 6 1:36.152
Pass 87 11:11.999 7 1:33.998
Pass 100 12:46.340 8 1:34.341
No 727 FERRANDIN LAURENT
Pass 7 1:34.697 1 1:34.697
Pass 21 3:14.437 2 1:39.740
Pass 35 4:51.171 3 1:36.734
Pass 48 6:27.689 4 1:36.518
Pass 63 8:18.015 5 1:50.326
Pass 76 9:54.896 6 1:36.881
Pass 89 11:31.969 7 1:37.073
Pass 103 13:07.410 8 1:35.441
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